Kod:

Rozmiary
Srednica:
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosé:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

FG131

390 mm
390 mm
140 mm
390 mm

Ztoty
Beton
2 lata

Karta techniczna
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FORMIGO umywalka betonowa nablatowa vratane vypuste, @ 39cm, ztoty
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